Our MUST’s MOUSs and Agreements for Business Projects at Industry Level
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Name Country
Sanko group Japan
Oyu Tolgoi, Rio  Mongolia
Tinto Mongolia

MCS Group Mongolia
“Erdenet Mongolia
Venture” State-

owned

Badrakh Energy Mongolia
MSDI Consulting Mongolia

Commencement Date
2022.10.18
2021

2022
2023

2023
2023

2 year
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5 year

5 year

5 year
5 year

Statistics

Country [Frequency
Japan 1
Mongolia 5
Total 6




